Приложение 2
к постановлению Администрации
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ОБЩАЯ ПОТРЕБНОСТЬ В РЕСУРСАХ

	Наименование 
ресурсов 
	Единица измерения
	Всего 
	Потребность (тыс. руб.)

	
	
	
	2014
год*
	2015 
год*
	2016
год*

	Финансовые  ресурсы:
	тыс. руб.
	1 779,589
	363,427
	224,213
	1 191,949

	- федеральный бюджет
	тыс. руб.
	
	
	
	

	- областной бюджет 
	тыс. руб.
	806,989
	345,427
	204,213
	257,349

	- бюджет муниципального района
	тыс. руб.
	68
	18
	20
	30

	- бюджет поселения
	тыс. руб.
	904,600
	
	
	904,600

	- внебюджетные источники
	тыс. руб.
	
	
	
	




